

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

*Present :Shri Surajit Seal
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Contai.*

S. T. - 14 of 2019.
CNR No. 001041-2019.

**Present :Shri Surajit Seal
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Contai.**

Order No. 30, Dated- 31.08.2023.

The Court is vacant.

Today is fixed for evidence of I. O..

All four accused persons on C. B. are present by filing hazira. Ld. P. P. in-charge filed hazira.

No witness is present today. The case is adjourned today.

To 07.10.2023 for evidence of I. O. Ld. P. P. in-charge to do the needful.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai in-charge.
